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            CLAXTON & CARLETON ST PETER VILLAGE HALL


THIS QUESTIONNAIRE IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO
HAVE A SAY IN WHAT HAPPENS AND HOW WE CAN IMPROVE THINGS AT YOUR VILLAGE HALL

BACKGROUND INFORMATION

	What age group are you in?
	Please circle (
	18-25
	26-59
	60+

	

	How many years have you lived in the village?
	Please circle (
	1-5
	6-19
	20+

	

	Would you be interested in being on an e-mail list to be informed about Village Hall events?  
	Please circle (
	YES
	NO

	

	If YES please enter your e-mail address        (
	

	


PLEASE ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS

ON A SCALE OF 1 (LOWEST) TO 5 (HIGHEST)

	1
	Are you aware of what happens at the Village Hall?

	No
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Very Aware

	

	2
	How confident would you be in knowing how to book the Hall?

	Not at all confident
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Very confident

	

	3
	How interested would you be in getting involved in a village project or event?

	Not interested
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Very interested

	

	4
	As a resident of the village how important are local events to you?

	Not important
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Very important

	

	5
	How happy are you with what is currently on offer at the Village Hall?

	Not at all happy
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Very happy

	

	6A
	Have you previously used the Village Hall?   Please circle (
	YES
	NO

	6B
	If YES, what for?
	

	
	
	

	

	7
	If you don't use the Village Hall, why not?  What do you think is missing?

	

	

	8
	Any other comments based on strong positive or negative marks above?

	


Please see overleaf for next steps

NEXT STEPS

THANK YOU for having taken the time to complete this questionnaire.

Now that you’ve done the hard work we need it back so we can take your comments and suggestions into account.

There are various ways to return it: 

By e-mail to claxtonvh@gmail.com
By hand to a Trustee (names below)

Drop it in to the Community Cafe (Tuesday 10 April or 8 May)

Wait for a Trustee to call at your house to collect it.

CURRENT TRUSTEES OF THE VILLAGE HALL

(by length of appointment)
	Sarah Carter
	John Ford
	Julia Kaye

	Mary Button
	Robert Ellis
	Mike Balmer

	Lesley Hamblin
	Jo Bissonnet
	Rosie Gidlow

	Andrew Mussell
	
	


WHY NOT ALSO JOIN THE VILLAGE HALL 200 CLUB?
This is a licensed small lottery aimed to split the monthly proceeds equally between one winning number and the Village Hall.  Choosing a number between 1 and 200 is simple.  Just contact Mike Balmer (01508 484162 or mbalmer@btinternet.com) to check which numbers are available, choose one - or more - and pay for the whole year.  At £1 per month this comes to £12 for the whole year, or £11 if one draw has already taken place etc.

The odds are extremely good and you are also supporting the Hall financially.  Every month the winning number will be drawn at the following month’s Community Café, so the first one will happen on Tuesday 8 May.
